DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ACEACT LIMITED

ACEBLUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ACEBLUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ACEBLUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ACEBLUE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
ACEBUILD LIMITED

ACEBUILD LIMITED

ACEBUILD LIMITED

ACE BURNERS LIMITED

ACE CARE PLUS LIMITED

ACE CARE PLUS LIMITED

(CONT'D)

ACECOMP LIMITED
ACE CORPORATION (U.K.) LIMITED
ACE CORPORATION (U.K.) LIMITED

ACEDALE LIMITED

ACE DATABASE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACE DATABASE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ACE DRESSAGE LIMITED

ACE ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

ACE ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

ACE ENGRAVING LIMITED

ACE ESSEX LIMITED

ACE ESSEX LIMITED

ACE ESSEX LIMITED

ACE EVENTS LIMITED

ACE EVENTS LIMITED

ACE FIELDWORK LIMITED

ACE G & G SERVICES LTD

ACE GLASS LIMITED

ACE GLOBAL TAXIS LIMITED

ACE GLOBAL TAXIS LIMITED

ACE GLOBAL TAXIS LIMITED

ACE GOLF BALLS LIMITED

ACE GOLF BALLS LIMITED

ACE HAULAGE AND PLANT HIRE LTD

ACE IMAGES LIMITED

ACE IMPORT/EXPORT LIMITED

ACE INSPECTION LIMITED

ACE INSTALLATION (SWANSEA) LIMITED

ACE LAUN-KLEEN-ETTES LIMITED

ACE LAUN-KLEEN-ETTES LIMITED

ACE LEGAL SERVICES LTD

ACE LEGAL SERVICES LTD

ACE LINE PAVING LIMITED

ACE LINE PAVING LIMITED

ACELL UK LIMITED

ACE LOCUMS UK LTD

ACEMARC BOOK-KEEPING COMPANY LIMITED

ACE MARKETING LIMITED

ACE MARKETING LIMITED

ACE MARQUEES LTD

A. C. EMMERSON JOINERY LIMITED

ACE MOTORS LIMITED

ACE MOTORS LIMITED

04387013
05815496
05815496
05815496
05815496
07224851
07224851
07224851
02496785
07260881
07260881
01590438
05829231
05829231
06762519
05403089
05403089
06599056
06870623

06870623

04572865
05444142
05444142
05444142
04194625
04194625
01604296
06097523
03976513
02383061
02383061
02383061
05457479
05457479
04537292
03417269
03598499
06202871
06517072
00907743
00907743
07263934
07263934
06208849
06208849
05806182
06566948
03471392
07263056
07263056
05815006
04515140
02505858
02505858
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20/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
25/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
24/05/2010

24/05/2010

25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
24/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
19/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010

ACE MOTORS LIMITED

A.C. ENGINEERING (HOPE VALLEY)
LIMITED

ACENN LIMITED

ACENN LIMITED

A.C. ENVIRONMENTAL (KENT) LIMITED

ACE OF DIAMONDS FUN CASINOS LIMITED

ACE OF DIAMONDS FUN CASINOS LIMITED

ACE OF SPADES LIMITED

ACE OF SPADES LIMITED

ACE ONE LIMITED

ACE OPTIONS LIMITED

ACE OPTIONS LIMITED

ACE PAPER LIMITED

ACE PARADE LIMITED

ACE PLUMBING LIMITED

ACE-POL LTD

ACEPRIDE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ACE PROCESSING LIMITED

ACE PROCESSING LIMITED

ACE PUBLICATIONS LTD

ACE PUBLICATIONS LTD

ACE PUBLICATIONS LTD

ACERS LIMITED

ACERBIC LTD

ACERBIC LTD

ACER CARE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ACER CARE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

ACER CONSTRUCTION (EASTERN) LIMITED

ACER CONSTRUCTION (EASTERN) LIMITED

ACER CONSULTING LIMITED

ACER CONSULTING LIMITED

ACE RENT A VAN LIMITED

ACE RENT A VAN LIMITED

ACERGY M.S. LIMITED

ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED

ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED
ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED
ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED
ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED
ACERINOX (U.K.) LIMITED

ACER LANDSCAPE & TREE SURGERY
LIMITED

ACERTAR LIMITED

ACERTAR LIMITED

ACERT ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ACERTE LIMITED

ACERTE LIMITED

ACERWEST LIMITED

ACESCOTT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

ACE SERVICES (SOUTH WEST) LIMITED

ACESO LIMITED

ACE SOFTWARE LTD

ACE SOFTWARE LTD
A.C.E.S.S. (2007) LTD
A.C.E.S.S. (2007) LTD

02505858
06416384

07261054
07261054
06685051
06182904
06182904
04392842
04392842
06299606
04205855
04205855
06405736
00284432
03747038
06691338
04873346
06797510
06797510
07263117
07263117
07263117
04716164
07264055
07264055
07244514
07244514
07263925
07263925
06314406
06314406
06537859
06537859
02074427
03056532
03056532
03056532
03056532
03056532
03056532
05164291

06222758
06222758
06890620
06601941
06601941
04524488
01800759
04863868
04863806
07263475
07263475
06250763
06250763

(C3)
(C3)

(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C3)
D2)
D2)
C3)
D1)

25/05/2010
24/05/2010

21/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
21/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
24/05/2010
19/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010
25/05/2010

19/05/2010
19/05/2010
19/05/2010
22/05/2010
22/05/2010
21/05/2010
20/05/2010
21/05/2010
25/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
20/05/2010
20/05/2010



